Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

2808000 PARAGOULD SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6530
6710
6756
6761
6784

6507

Title | Part A

Migrant

Homeless

Federal Preschool Special Education
Title II-A

Title 1Nl

Title V RLIS-REAP

School Imp Grant Year 2
2808024 Baldwin Elementary School

2808042 Paragould Junior High

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16,287.33
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$93,575.82
$28,494.54
$22,427.17
$6,513.76

$16,862.58
$5,709.16

$64,078.62

$0.00

$0.00

$93,575.82
$28,494.54
$22,427.17
$6,513.76

$33,149.91
$5,709.16

$64,078.62

$0.00

$0.00





